
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 Men's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

M 61

Singh (IND) Ravinder U20 M 61 60,35 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 2006 75 80 (84) 80 1 93 97 (101) 97 1 177 OPEN

M 67

Troukens Julien M 67 66,20 Club Haltérophile de la Forêt de Soignes 1999 (76) (76) 80 80 1 100 (108) (108) 100 1 180 1

M 73

Umegae Kenta M35 73 72,35 Barbell Club Endgame 1987 95 (100) 100 100 1 116 121 126 126 2 226 1

Callens Chesney M 73 72,30 Barbell Club Endgame 1992 94 (97) 98 98 2 (118) 122 (126) 122 4 220 2

Insalaco (IT) Carmelo M 73 71,80 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1993 90 (95) (95) 90 5 120 125 130 130 1 220 OPEN

Bury Thomas M40 73 72,50 Brussels Weightlifting School 1984 92 (95) (95) 92 4 118 123 (129) 123 3 215 3

Garcia Santiago M 73 72,70 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2002 87 92 95 95 3 108 114 (120) 114 6 209 4

Gerard Mathieu M 73 71,00 Habeas Corpus 2000 88 (95) (97) 88 6 110 (117) 117 117 5 205 5

Mathieu Sacha M 73 72,15 La Meute 1999 78 81 84 84 7 100 (105) (105) 100 7 184 6

M 81

Singh (IND) Amritpal M 81 80,95 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 2003 112 (116) 116 116 1 135 142 (150) 142 1 258 OPEN

Orban Christophe M35 81 81,00 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1988 108 113 (117) 113 3 130 135 139 139 2 252 1

Peters Loric M 81 77,30 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2000 100 106 109 109 4 (130) 135 139 139 3 248 2

Couchard Robin M 81 80,35 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2000 100 105 (110) 105 6 125 130 134 134 4 239 3

Baes Sam M 81 77,90 CrossFit Zandhoven 1999 100 105 108 108 5 130 (135) (136) 130 5 238 4

Fizaine Olivier M 81 78,05 Fitness Club Mounier 1999 94 (98) (98) 94 10 114 120 123 123 6 217 5

Dúres (SK) Miroslav M 81 77,10 Barbell Club Endgame 1996 (95) 97 (105) 97 7 115 (123) (128) 115 7 212 6

Vanhoutte Jasper M 81 80,60 Barbell Club Endgame 1995 85 90 95 95 8 115 (120) (120) 115 8 210 7

Van Steenbergen Bram M 81 76,60 Brussels Weightlifting School 1996 90 (94) 95 95 9 (108) 110 115 115 10 210 8

Noordhoek Erik M 81 74,95 Brussels Weightlifting School 2003 82 86 (89) 86 11 105 110 115 115 9 201 9

Hashem Adam M 81 79,75 Alpha Academy 1995 (113) 115 (118) 115 2 (136) (136) (140) - - - -

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

  BeWL
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024 SENIOR & OPEN

Lochristi (Zaffelaere)  9-10.11.2024

Last Name First Name Cat.
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 Men's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Last Name First Name Cat.

M 89

El Amrani Youssef M 89 86,40 Alpha Academy 1996 125 130 (134) 130 1 (165) 165 170 170 1 300 1

Djavatkhanov Ymran M 89 88,70 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1990 108 112 116 116 2 135 143 (146) 143 2 259 2

Laenen Stefan U17 M 89 87,10 Omnimove 2007 95 100 105 105 3 115 120 125 125 5 230 3

Brouwaeys Jean-François M 89 88,75 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1995 94 98 (100) 98 5 122 127 130 130 3 228 4

Angoundou Jean-Jacques Junior M 89 86,30 Alpha Academy 1993 97 (102) 102 102 4 120 125 (130) 125 4 227 5

Coupé Diego M 89 84,20 La Meute 2000 (92) 92 95 95 6 110 115 (120) 115 7 210 6

Van Genechten Arnaud M35 89 88,25 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1989 83 (86) 88 88 7 115 119 (122) 119 6 207 7

M 96

Clavareau Valentin M35 96 89,95 Zenith Heavy Athletics 1988 115 120 (125) 120 1 140 (148) 148 148 2 268 1

Bouchet Antoine M 96 91,15 Brussels Weightlifting School 1997 102 106 (110) 106 2 138 (145) 148 148 1 254 2

Verreycken Dirk M35 96 94,00 Brussels Weightlifting School 1988 97 (101) 101 101 5 130 135 140 140 3 241 3

Van Oppens Nik M 96 91,50 Barbell Club Endgame 2002 97 101 (105) 101 4 (125) (128) 128 128 4 229 4

Ego Lorenzo M 96 95,55 DDC Weightlifting Team 1993 97 101 105 105 3 123 (128) (128) 123 5 228 5

M 102

Housen Seppe M 102 101,25 Brussels Weightlifting School 1997 (132) 132 (137) 132 1 170 180 187 187 1 319 1

Kempen Noah M 102 100,15 Alpha Academy 2003 120 124 127 127 2 145 150 153 153 2 280 2

M 109

Saleh Mohammad M35 109 106,05 Brussels Weightlifting School 1988 109 (114) (118) 109 1 145 (150) (153) 145 1 254 1
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 Women's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

F 45

Quintelier Ella U15 F 45 44,57 CrossFit Dendermonde 2010 42 44 45 45 1 49 51 53 53 1 98 1

F 55

SU HUSAR (US) Susie F 55 54,19 Brussels Weightlifting School 1991 (62) (62) 63 63 2 85 88 90 90 1 153 OPEN

Mahin Marie F 55 54,55 La Meute 2001 (65) 65 70 70 1 77 (81) 81 81 2 151 1

Broers Eleonore U15 F 55 54,99 Habeas Corpus 2010 50 53 56 56 3 65 70 (75) 70 3 126 2

Denayer Mathilde F 55 54,43 Brussels Weightlifting School 1997 43 45 47 47 4 (55) (55) 55 55 4 102 3

F 59

Philippaerts Febe U20 F 59 56,58 Omnimove 2004 67 70 (72) 70 1 81 (84) 84 84 2 154 1

Maes Maelle F 59 56,47 Brussels Weightlifting School 2003 63 (66) 68 68 2 81 84 (87) 84 1 152 2

Yernaux Lauranne F 59 56,57 La Meute 1994 (48) 49 (52) 49 4 58 (61) 62 62 3 111 3

Authom Melody F 59 56,77 HalterÔ Mons 1991 53 57 60 60 3 (70) (70) (70) - - - -

Vandenabeele Annelien U20 F 59 57,63 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 2004 (73) (73) (73) - - - - - - - - -

F 64

Stanciu Cristina F 64 63,85 Alpha Academy 2002 78 81 (83) 81 2 100 (104) 105 105 1 186 1

Stassijns Eva F 64 62,95 Holthem Olympic Weightlifting 1998 79 (82) 82 82 1 98 102 (105) 102 2 184 2

Lebbe Nathalie F 64 63,60 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1992 77 80 (83) 80 3 94 97 (100) 97 3 177 3

Ezzeddine Alissa F 64 62,60 Club Haltérophile de la Forêt de Soignes 2003 74 77 (80) 77 4 90 94 96 96 4 173 4

Lombardo Chloé F 64 61,05 Alpha Academy 2000 (70) 70 (73) 70 6 77 80 (82) 80 6 150 5

Niessen Laura F 64 62,00 Full Body Strength and Conditioning 1997 60 (63) 65 65 7 73 77 80 80 7 145 6

Malha Housna F 64 63,40 Alpha Academy 1998 (60) 60 (65) 60 8 78 81 (84) 81 5 141 7

Thomas Céline F 64 63,90 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1996 (57) 58 (61) 58 9 70 (72) 73 73 8 131 8

De Croock Hanne F 64 63,85 Barbell Club Endgame 1998 50 54 (57) 54 11 68 71 (73) 71 9 125 9

Claudio (IT) Melissa F 64 63,05 Brussels Weightlifting School 1993 50 53 55 55 10 60 63 (66) 63 10 118 OPEN

Bader Yasmine F 64 62,85 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1998 (73) 74 (78) 74 5 (94) (94) (94) - - - -

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

  BeWL
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024 SENIOR & OPEN

Lochristi (Zaffelaere)  9-10.11.2024

Last Name First Name M/F Cat.
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 Women's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Last Name First Name M/F Cat.

F 71

Van Beers Merel U20 F 71 69,25 Strive 2005 75 79 82 82 1 93 (99) 99 99 1 181 1

Van Beers Roos U17 F 71 69,10 Omnimove 2007 73 77 (80) 77 2 84 88 92 92 2 169 2

Sterckx Lise U15 F 71 66,20 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 2009 66 69 (71) 69 4 78 81 84 84 4 153 3

Portée Lindsey W35 71 70,10 Omnimove 1985 64 68 71 71 3 77 (81) 81 81 6 152 4

Van der Jonckheyd Sofie W35 71 69,30 CrossFit Moves 1985 61 63 66 66 6 81 (84) 85 85 3 151 5

Connal Isja W35 71 68,55 Omnimove 1986 60 63 66 66 5 79 81 83 83 5 149 6

Grosjean Caroline F 71 68,45 Club Haltérophile de la Forêt de Soignes 1995 60 65 (68) 65 7 78 (83) (83) 78 7 143 7

Wieman (NL) Stanzi F 71 65,25 DDC Weightlifting Team 1994 59 (62) 65 65 8 (78) 78 (81) 78 8 143 OPEN

Alaerts Ellen F 71 69,30 Omnimove 1995 (61) 61 63 63 9 74 (77) (79) 74 9 137 8

Gemmel Jana F 71 70,70 Barbell Club Endgame 1995 (58) (58) 60 60 10 68 71 (74) 71 11 131 9

Nys Jana F 71 68,20 Omnimove 1996 50 54 57 57 11 70 73 (75) 73 10 130 10

Berc Magdalena F 71 67,80 Heavy Work Lifting Team 1991 50 53 55 55 13 70 (74) (74) 70 12 125 11

Poppe Trish F 71 70,00 Black Oak 2003 53 55 (58) 55 12 65 (68) 68 68 13 123 12

F 76

Dossche Iris F 76 74,65 DDC Weightlifting Team 1994 83 86 (90) 86 1 103 105 107 107 1 193 1

Vanmechelen Senna F 76 72,05 BruuTH 1998 77 (80) 80 80 2 96 100 (103) 100 2 180 2

Mroz Paula F 76 73,65 Brussels Weightlifting School 1994 67 70 (72) 70 4 85 90 93 93 3 163 3

Burghgraeve Elissa F 76 75,10 DDC Weightlifting Team 1993 (73) (74) 74 74 3 85 (88) (88) 85 4 159 4

De Mendonça Fernandez (BR) Ana Claudia W35 F 76 74,65 Académie Bruxelloise d'Haltérophilie 1987 65 (70) (70) 65 5 (78) (80) 80 80 5 145 OPEN

Paternotte Julie F 76 74,05 DDC Weightlifting Team 1999 59 (62) 62 62 6 70 (73) 73 73 6 135 5

Manoliadis Dimitra F 76 75,20 Brussels Weightlifting School 1995 54 57 (60) 57 7 70 (75) (78) 70 7 127 6

F 81

Samaali Rania U20 F 81 78,35 Club Haltérophile de la Forêt de Soignes 2005 (75) (78) 78 78 1 (95) (100) 100 100 1 178 1

Massonet Céline F 81 78,00 Newtom 1996 (63) 63 65 65 2 (77) 77 81 81 3 146 2

Vandijck Katleen F 81 77,90 Strive 1991 59 (62) 62 62 3 78 81 (84) 81 2 143 OPEN

Rombouts Caroline F 81 79,40 HalterÔ Mons 1992 56 60 (63) 60 4 75 (78) (78) 75 4 135 3
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BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 Women's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Last Name First Name M/F Cat.

F 87

Lagrou Ilke F 87 84,50 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1998 85 (89) 89 89 1 107 112 116 116 1 205 1

Binet Justine F 87 83,80 Fitness Club Mounier 1997 68 (72) (72) 68 2 76 80 83 83 2 151 2

Van Steenbeek Jill F 87 85,20 Full Body Strength and Conditioning 2000 (64) 65 68 68 3 73 76 80 80 4 148 3

De Smet Margot F 87 83,35 CrossFit Aalst 2001 64 (67) (68) 64 4 81 (84) (85) 81 3 145 4

F 87+

Boucher (US) Katie W35 87+ 89,60 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1986 65 68 (71) 68 1 84 (88) (88) 84 2 152 OPEN

Defreyne Lies F 87+ 101,35 Newtom 1990 60 63 (68) 63 2 81 (85) 85 85 1 148 1

Asumeng Elsie F 87+ 104,40 Barbell Club Endgame 1994 57 (60) (61) 57 3 80 84 (86) 84 3 141 2
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Belgian Championship 2024 Men's - Best Athlete

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Score Rank

El Amrani Youssef M 89 86,40 Alpha Academy 1996 125 130 (134) 130 (165) 165 170 170 300 353,471 1

Housen Seppe M 102 101,25 Brussels Weightlifting School 1997 (132) 132 (137) 132 170 180 187 187 319 352,133 2

Singh (IND) Amritpal M 81 80,95 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 2003 112 (116) 116 116 135 142 (150) 142 258 313,727 3

Kempen Noah M 102 100,15 Alpha Academy 2003 120 124 127 127 145 150 153 153 280 310,310 4

Clavareau Valentin M35 96 89,95 Zenith Heavy Athletics 1988 115 120 (125) 120 140 (148) 148 148 268 310,100 5

Peters Loric M 81 77,30 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2000 100 106 109 109 (130) 135 139 139 248 308,897 6

Orban Christophe M35 81 81,00 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1988 108 113 (117) 113 130 135 139 139 252 306,335 7

Djavatkhanov Ymran M 89 88,70 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1990 108 112 116 116 135 143 (146) 143 259 301,542 8

Baes Sam M 81 77,90 CrossFit Zandhoven 1999 100 105 108 108 130 (135) (136) 130 238 295,222 9

Bouchet Antoine M 96 91,15 Brussels Weightlifting School 1997 102 106 (110) 106 138 (145) 148 148 254 292,222 10

Umegae Kenta M35 73 72,35 Barbell Club Endgame 1987 95 (100) 100 100 116 121 126 126 226 292,068 11

Couchard Robin M 81 80,35 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2000 100 105 (110) 105 125 130 134 134 239 291,723 12

Insalaco (IT) Carmelo M 73 71,80 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1993 90 (95) (95) 90 120 125 130 130 220 285,578 13

Callens Chesney M 73 72,30 Barbell Club Endgame 1992 94 (97) 98 98 (118) 122 (126) 122 220 284,428 14

Bury Thomas M40 73 72,50 Brussels Weightlifting School 1984 92 (95) (95) 92 118 123 (129) 123 215 277,520 15

Saleh Mohammad M35 109 106,05 Brussels Weightlifting School 1988 109 (114) (118) 109 145 (150) (153) 145 254 275,948 16

Verreycken Dirk M35 96 94,00 Brussels Weightlifting School 1988 97 (101) 101 101 130 135 140 140 241 273,722 17

Laenen Stefan U17 M 89 87,10 Omnimove 2007 95 100 105 105 115 120 125 125 230 269,990 18

Garcia Santiago M 73 72,70 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2002 87 92 95 95 108 114 (120) 114 209 269,347 19

Fizaine Olivier M 81 78,05 Fitness Club Mounier 1999 94 (98) (98) 94 114 120 123 123 217 268,899 20

Gerard Mathieu M 73 71,00 Habeas Corpus 2000 88 (95) (97) 88 110 (117) 117 117 205 267,864 21

Angoundou Jean-Jacques Junior M 89 86,30 Alpha Academy 1993 97 (102) 102 102 120 125 (130) 125 227 267,603 22

Brouwaeys Jean-François M 89 88,75 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1995 94 98 (100) 98 122 127 130 130 228 265,384 23

Dúres (SK) Miroslav M 81 77,10 Barbell Club Endgame 1996 (95) 97 (105) 97 115 (123) (128) 115 212 264,424 24

Van Oppens Nik M 96 91,50 Barbell Club Endgame 2002 97 101 (105) 101 (125) (128) 128 128 229 263,030 25

Van Steenbergen Bram M 81 76,60 Brussels Weightlifting School 1996 90 (94) 95 95 (108) 110 115 115 210 262,850 26

Ego Lorenzo M30 96 95,55 DDC Weightlifting Team 1993 97 101 105 105 123 (128) (128) 123 228 257,258 27

Singh (IND) Ravinder U20 M 61 60,35 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 2006 75 80 (84) 80 93 97 (101) 97 177 256,802 28

Vanhoutte Jasper M 81 80,60 Barbell Club Endgame 1995 85 90 95 95 115 (120) (120) 115 210 255,921 29

Noordhoek Erik M 81 74,95 Brussels Weightlifting School 2003 82 86 (89) 86 105 110 115 115 201 254,609 30

  BeWL
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024  OPEN POINT RANKING

Lochristi (Zaffelaere)  9-10.11.2024

Sinclair 2016 -2021

Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total
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Belgian Championship 2024 Men's - Best Athlete

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Score Rank

Sinclair 2016 -2021

Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Coupé Diego M 89 84,20 La Meute 2000 (92) 92 95 95 110 115 (120) 115 210 250,456 31

Troukens Julien M 67 66,20 Club Haltérophile de la Forêt de Soignes1999 (76) (76) 80 80 100 (108) (108) 100 180 245,526 32

Van Genechten Arnaud M35 89 88,25 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1989 83 (86) 88 88 115 119 (122) 119 207 241,550 33

Mathieu Sacha M 73 72,15 La Meute 1999 78 81 84 84 100 (105) (105) 100 184 238,172 34

Hashem Adam M 81 79,75 Alpha Academy 1995 (113) 115 (118) 115 (136) (136) (140) - - 140,909 35
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Belgian Champships 2024 Women's - Best Athlete

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Score Rank

Stanciu Cristina F 64 63,85 Alpha Academy 2002 78 81 (83) 81 100 (104) 105 105 186 241,811 1

Stassijns Eva F 64 62,95 Holthem Olympic Weightlifting 1998 79 (82) 82 82 98 102 (105) 102 184 241,266 2

Lagrou Ilke F 87 84,50 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1998 85 (89) 89 89 107 112 116 116 205 231,522 3

Lebbe Nathalie F 64 63,60 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1992 77 80 (83) 80 94 97 (100) 97 177 230,652 4

Dossche Iris F 76 74,65 DDC Weightlifting Team 1994 83 86 (90) 86 103 105 107 107 193 230,446 5

Ezzeddine Alissa F 64 62,60 Club Haltérophile de la Forêt de Soignes 2003 74 77 (80) 77 90 94 96 96 173 227,614 6

Van Beers Merel U20 F 71 69,25 Strive 2005 75 79 82 82 93 (99) 99 99 181 224,670 7

SU HUSAR (US) Susie F 55 54,19 Brussels Weightlifting School 1991 (62) (62) 63 63 85 88 90 90 153 221,415 8

Vanmechelen Senna F 76 72,05 BruuTH 1998 77 (80) 80 80 96 100 (103) 100 180 218,793 9

Mahin Marie F 55 54,55 La Meute 2001 (65) 65 70 70 77 (81) 81 81 151 217,501 10

Philippaerts Febe U20 F 59 56,58 Omnimove 2004 67 70 (72) 70 81 (84) 84 84 154 216,281 11

Maes Maelle F 59 56,47 Brussels Weightlifting School 2003 63 (66) 68 68 81 84 (87) 84 152 213,755 12

Van Beers Roos U17 F 71 69,10 Omnimove 2007 73 77 (80) 77 84 88 92 92 169 210,022 13

Samaali Rania U20 F 81 78,35 Club Haltérophile de la Forêt de Soignes 2005 (75) (78) 78 78 (95) (100) 100 100 178 207,710 14

Lombardo Chloé F 64 61,05 Alpha Academy 2000 (70) 70 (73) 70 77 80 (82) 80 150 200,443 15

Mroz Paula F 76 73,65 Brussels Weightlifting School 1994 67 70 (72) 70 85 90 93 93 163 195,931 16

Sterckx Lise U15 F 71 66,20 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 2009 66 69 (71) 69 78 81 84 84 153 194,745 17

Niessen Laura F 64 62,00 Full Body Strength and Conditioning 1997 60 (63) 65 65 73 77 80 80 145 191,907 18

Burghgraeve Elissa F 76 75,10 DDC Weightlifting Team 1993 (73) (74) 74 74 85 (88) (88) 85 159 189,292 19

Portée Lindsey W35 71 70,10 Omnimove 1985 64 68 71 71 77 (81) 81 81 152 187,438 20

Van der Jonckheyd Sofie W35 71 69,30 CrossFit Moves 1985 61 63 66 66 81 (84) 85 85 151 187,358 21

Connal Isja W35 71 68,55 Omnimove 1986 60 63 66 66 79 81 83 83 149 185,978 22

Malha Housna F 64 63,40 Alpha Academy 1998 (60) 60 (65) 60 78 81 (84) 81 141 184,088 23

Wieman (NL) Stanzi F 71 65,25 DDC Weightlifting Team 1994 59 (62) 65 65 (78) 78 (81) 78 143 183,544 24

Broers Eleonore U15 F 55 54,99 Habeas Corpus 2010 50 53 56 56 65 70 (75) 70 126 180,470 25

Grosjean Caroline F 71 68,45 Club Haltérophile de la Forêt de Soignes 1995 60 65 (68) 65 78 (83) (83) 78 143 178,632 26

De Mendonça Fernandez (BR) Ana Claudia W35 76 74,65 Académie Bruxelloise d'Haltérophilie 1987 65 (70) (70) 65 (78) (80) 80 80 145 173,133 27

Binet Justine F 87 83,80 Fitness Club Mounier 1997 68 (72) (72) 68 76 80 83 83 151 171,118 28

Massonet Céline F 81 78,00 Newtom 1996 (63) 63 65 65 (77) 77 81 81 146 170,720 29

Thomas Céline F 64 63,90 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1996 (57) 58 (61) 58 70 (72) 73 73 131 170,228 30

Alaerts Ellen F 71 69,30 Omnimove 1995 (61) 61 63 63 74 (77) (79) 74 137 169,987 31

  BeWL
BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024  OPEN POINT RANKING

Lochristi (Zaffelaere)  9-10.11.2024

Sinclair 2016-2021

Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total
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Belgian Champships 2024 Women's - Best Athlete

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Score Rank

Sinclair 2016-2021

Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Boucher (US) Katie W35 87+ 89,60 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1986 65 68 (71) 68 84 (88) (88) 84 152 167,816 32

Vandijck Katleen F 81 77,90 Strive 1991 59 (62) 62 62 78 81 (84) 81 143 167,311 33

Van Steenbeek Jill F 87 85,20 Full Body Strength and Conditioning 2000 (64) 65 68 68 73 76 80 80 148 166,591 34

Quintelier Ella U15 F 45 44,57 CrossFit Dendermonde 2010 42 44 45 45 49 51 53 53 98 165,039 35

De Smet Margot F 87 83,35 CrossFit Aalst 2001 64 (67) (68) 64 81 (84) (85) 81 145 164,686 36

Nys Jana F 71 68,20 Omnimove 1996 50 54 57 57 70 73 (75) 73 130 162,721 37

De Croock Hanne F 64 63,85 Barbell Club Endgame 1998 50 54 (57) 54 68 71 (73) 71 125 162,508 38

Paternotte Julie F 76 74,05 DDC Weightlifting Team 1999 59 (62) 62 62 70 (73) 73 73 135 161,837 39

Gemmel Jana F 71 70,70 Barbell Club Endgame 1995 (58) (58) 60 60 68 71 (74) 71 131 160,812 40

Defreyne Lies F 87+ 101,35 Newtom 1990 60 63 (68) 63 81 (85) 85 85 148 156,983 41

Berc Magdalena F 71 67,80 Heavy Work Lifting Team 1991 50 53 55 55 70 (74) (74) 70 125 156,974 42

Rombouts Caroline F 81 79,40 HalterÔ Mons 1992 56 60 (63) 60 75 (78) (78) 75 135 156,584 43

Yernaux Lauranne F 59 56,57 La Meute 1994 (48) 49 (52) 49 58 (61) 62 62 111 155,910 44

Claudio (IT) Melissa F 64 63,05 Brussels Weightlifting School 1993 50 53 55 55 60 63 (66) 63 118 154,576 45

Poppe Trish F 71 70,00 Black Oak 2003 53 55 (58) 55 65 (68) 68 68 123 151,793 46

Manoliadis Dimitra F 76 75,20 Brussels Weightlifting School 1995 54 57 (60) 57 70 (75) (78) 70 127 151,098 47

Asumeng Elsie F 87+ 104,40 Barbell Club Endgame 1994 57 (60) (61) 57 80 84 (86) 84 141 148,352 48

Denayer Mathilde F 55 54,43 Brussels Weightlifting School 1997 43 45 47 47 (55) (55) 55 55 102 147,149 49

Bader Yasmine F 64 62,85 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1998 (73) 74 (78) 74 (94) (94) (94) - - 97,125 50

Authom Melody F 59 56,77 HalterÔ Mons 1991 53 57 60 60 (70) (70) (70) - - 84,074 51

Vandenabeele Annelien U20 F 59 57,63 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 2004 (73) (73) (73) - - - - - - - -
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Belgian Championships Records

National Records
Federation Age Group Cat. Type Record Name Team Born Record Date

BeWL U15 / U17 F 45 Snatch 45 QUINTELIER Ella CrossFit Dendermonde  2010-08-14 2024-11-10

BeWL U15 / U17 F 45 Clean&Jerk 53 QUINTELIER Ella CrossFit Dendermonde  2010-08-14 2024-11-10

BeWL U15 / U17 F 45 Total 98 QUINTELIER Ella CrossFit Dendermonde  2010-08-14 2024-11-10

BeWL U15 F 71 Snatch 69 STERCKX Lise Koninklijk Olympic Gent  2009-10-20 2024-11-10

BeWL U15 F 71 Clean&Jerk 84 STERCKX Lise Koninklijk Olympic Gent  2009-10-20 2024-11-10

BeWL U15 F 71 Total 153 STERCKX Lise Koninklijk Olympic Gent  2009-10-20 2024-11-10

BeWL U17 F 71 Snatch 77 VAN BEERS Roos Omnimove  2007-12-11 2024-11-10

BeWL U17 F 71 Clean&Jerk 92 VAN BEERS Roos Omnimove  2007-12-11 2024-11-10

BeWL U17 F 71 Total 169 VAN BEERS Roos Omnimove  2007-12-11 2024-11-10

BeWL U20 F 71 Snatch 82 VAN BEERS Merel Strive  2005-12-21 2024-11-10

BeWL U20 F 81 Snatch 78 SAMAALI Rania Club Haltérophile de la Forêt de Soignes  2005-03-16 2024-11-10

BeWL U20 F 81 Total 178 SAMAALI Rania Club Haltérophile de la Forêt de Soignes  2005-03-16 2024-11-10

BeWL U17 M 89 Snatch 105 LAENEN Stefan Omnimove  2007-01-30 2024-11-09

BeWL U17 M 89 Total 230 LAENEN Stefan Omnimove  2007-01-30 2024-11-09

BeWL SEN M 102 Clean&Jerk 187 HOUSEN Seppe Brussels Weightlifting School  1997-03-18 2024-11-09

BeWL M35 M 73 Clean&Jerk 126 UMEGAE Kenta Barbell Club Endgame  1987-03-01 2024-11-09

BeWL M35 M 81 Snatch 113 ORBAN Christophe Poids et Haltères Club Seraing  1988-10-14 2024-11-09

BeWL M35 M 81 Clean&Jerk 139 ORBAN Christophe Poids et Haltères Club Seraing  1988-10-14 2024-11-09

BeWL M35 M 81 Total 252 ORBAN Christophe Poids et Haltères Club Seraing  1988-10-14 2024-11-09

  BeWL RECORDS
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Belgian Championships Records

League Records
Federation Age Group Cat. Type Record Name Team Born Record Date

VGF U15 / U17 F 45 Snatch 45 QUINTELIER Ella CrossFit Dendermonde  2010-08-14 2024-11-10

VGF U15 / U17 F 45 Clean&Jerk 53 QUINTELIER Ella CrossFit Dendermonde  2010-08-14 2024-11-10

VGF U15 / U17 F 45 Total 98 QUINTELIER Ella CrossFit Dendermonde  2010-08-14 2024-11-10

VGF U15 F 71 Snatch 69 STERCKX Lise Koninklijk Olympic Gent  2009-10-20 2024-11-10

VGF U15 F 71 Clean&Jerk 84 STERCKX Lise Koninklijk Olympic Gent  2009-10-20 2024-11-10

VGF U15 F 71 Total 153 STERCKX Lise Koninklijk Olympic Gent  2009-10-20 2024-11-10

VGF U17 F 71 Snatch 77 VAN BEERS Roos Omnimove  2007-12-11 2024-11-10

VGF U17 F 71 Clean&Jerk 92 VAN BEERS Roos Omnimove  2007-12-11 2024-11-10

VGF U17 F 71 Total 169 VAN BEERS Roos Omnimove  2007-12-11 2024-11-10

VGF U20 F 71 Snatch 82 VAN BEERS Merel Strive  2005-12-21 2024-11-10

VGF SEN F 76 Clean&Jerk 107 DOSSCHE Iris DDC Weightlifting Team  1994-10-01 2024-11-10

VGF SEN F 76 Total 193 DOSSCHE Iris DDC Weightlifting Team  1994-10-01 2024-11-10

VGF U17 M 89 Snatch 105 LAENEN Stefan Omnimove  2007-01-30 2024-11-09

VGF U17 M 89 Total 230 LAENEN Stefan Omnimove  2007-01-30 2024-11-09

VGF M35 M 73 Clean&Jerk 126 UMEGAE Kenta Barbell Club Endgame  1987-03-01 2024-11-09

LFPH U15/ U17 F 55 Snatch 56 BROERS Eleonore Habeas Corpus 2010-07-10 2024-11-10

LFPH U15/ U17/ U20 F 55 Total 126 BROERS Eleonore Habeas Corpus 2010-07-10 2024-11-10

LFPH SEN F 55 Snatch 70 MAHIN Marie La Meute 2001-08-15 2024-11-10

LFPH SEN F 55 Total 151 MAHIN Marie La Meute 2001-08-15 2024-11-10

LFPH W35 F 76 Clean&Jerk 80 DE MENDONCA Fernandez Ana Claudia(BR) Académie Bruxelloise d'Haltérophilie 1987-07-14 2024-11-10

LFPH W35 F 76 Total 145 DE MENDONCA Fernandez Ana Claudia(BR) Académie Bruxelloise d'Haltérophilie 1987-07-14 2024-11-10

LFPH U20 F 81 Snatch 78 SAMAALI Rania Club Haltérophile de la Forêt de Soignes2005-03-16 2024-11-10

LFPH U20 F 81 Total 178 SAMAALI Rania Club Haltérophile de la Forêt de Soignes2005-03-16 2024-11-10

LFPH SEN M 102 Clean&Jerk 187 HOUSEN Seppe Brussels Weightlifting School 1997-03-18 2024-11-09

LFPH M35 M 81 Snatch 113 ORBAN Christophe Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1988-10-14 2024-11-09

LFPH M35 M 81 Clean&Jerk 139 ORBAN Christophe Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1988-10-14 2024-11-09

LFPH M35 M 81 Total 252 ORBAN Christophe Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1988-10-14 2024-11-09

LFPH M40 M 73 Clean&Jerk 123 BURY Thomas Brussels Weightlifting School 1984-02-05 2024-11-09

LFPH M40 M 73 Total 215 BURY Thomas Brussels Weightlifting School 1984-02-05 2024-11-09

Announcer: Jord Gabriel Referees: Febe Phillipaerts,  Annelien Vandenabeele (weging)

Glenn Van Thuyne Yasmine Bader (weging),  Eva Stassijns, Lindsey Portée

Peter Vandenabeele Senna Van Mechelen,  Julie Paternotte, Nathalie Lebbe

Chesney Callens, Jasper Vanhoutte, Ymran Djavatkhanov

Ilke Lagrou (weging), Jozef Lazou, Thiery Zutterman, Bram Tusschans

Alea Fairchild, Jean-Paul Ferrari, Dominique Jan, Daniel N'sengna

Roger Rémy, Mathilde Denayer, Lucie Vanneste
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BK OPEN gewichtheffen

Name :  City : Lochristi

Site : Organizer : VGF

Date :

    

Announcer:  Jord Gabriel Referees: Febe Phillipaerts,  Annelien Vandenabeele (weging)

Glenn Van Thuyne Yasmine Bader (weging),  Eva Stassijns, Lindsey Portée

Peter Vandenabeele Senna Van Mechelen,  Julie Paternotte, Nathalie Lebbe

Chesney Callens, Jasper Vanhoutte, Ymran Djavatkhanov

Ilke Lagrou (weging), Jozef Lazou, Thiery Zutterman, Bram Tusschans

Alea Fairchild, Jean-Paul Ferrari, Dominique Jan, Daniel N'sengna

Roger Rémy, Mathilde Denayer, Lucie Vanneste

BK OPEN gewichtheffen
Endgame Functional Fitness

09 & 10/11/2024
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